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1995................ 47,939,252,496 39.38 62,896,937,101 51.66 3,692,840,644 3.03 7,220,985,373 5.93 121,750,015,614 3,527,290,016

1996................ 47,861,018,102 38.95 64,124,478,589 52.18 3,606,707,879 2.94 7,290,872,486 5.93 122,883,077,056 1,133,061,442

1997................ 48,330,961,843 38.08 67,009,714,422 52.79 4,277,124,749 3.37 7,315,516,653 5.76 126,933,317,667 4,050,240,611

1998................ 50,946,458,630 37.63 72,587,719,096 53.61 4,039,981,268 2.98 7,816,033,238 5.77 135,390,192,232 8,456,874,565

1999................ 55,028,742,372 36.58 82,952,117,144 55.15 4,333,020,927 2.88 8,108,570,820 5.39 150,422,451,263 15,032,259,031

2000................ 59,847,158,256 35.98 93,201,157,078 56.04 4,892,143,060 2.94 8,380,749,144 5.04 166,321,207,538 15,898,756,275

2001................ 67,455,402,985 35.80 106,766,754,282 56.66 5,177,000,293 2.75 9,020,946,237 4.79 188,420,103,797 22,098,896,259

2002................ 76,245,350,240 36.14 119,195,393,134 56.49 5,859,640,523 2.78 9,696,217,006 4.60 210,996,600,903 22,576,497,106

2003................ 83,158,118,993 36.96 126,221,219,440 56.10 5,752,494,224 2.56 9,862,765,553 4.38 224,994,598,210 13,997,997,307

2004................ 88,664,623,817 37.60 132,788,091,679 56.31 5,307,117,751 2.25 9,074,421,176 3.85 235,834,254,423 10,839,656,213

2005................ 94,849,696,795 38.11 139,264,404,698 55.95 5,887,501,985 2.37 8,910,178,861 3.58 248,911,782,339 13,077,527,916

2006................ 104,496,739,398 38.62 150,750,253,313 55.72 5,947,507,545 2.20 9,376,589,412 3.47 270,571,089,668 21,659,307,329

2007................ 118,755,405,943 39.75 163,787,276,011 54.82 5,756,692,041 1.93 10,455,825,064 3.50 298,755,199,059 28,184,109,391

2008................ 139,162,736,240 40.81 184,269,197,249 54.04 6,528,561,016 1.91 11,034,945,072 3.24 340,995,439,577 42,240,240,518

2009................ 162,264,398,990 41.94 206,316,578,783 53.33 6,634,667,608 1.71 11,674,082,528 3.02 386,889,727,909 45,894,288,332

2010................ 153,235,289,997 44.81 170,132,775,696 49.75 6,754,555,594 1.98 11,848,896,178 3.46 341,971,517,465 (44,918,210,444)

2011................ 153,776,796,717 46.54 158,201,862,282 47.88 6,718,287,303 2.03 11,718,052,312 3.55 330,414,998,614 (11,556,518,851)

2012................ 147,766,348,101 46.25 152,731,566,077 47.81 7,231,059,447 2.26 11,731,963,680 3.67 319,460,937,305 (10,954,061,309)

2013................ 142,612,707,370 45.31 153,550,230,205 48.79 6,528,207,954 2.07 12,055,061,138 3.83 314,746,206,667 (4,714,730,638)

2014................ 147,914,573,365 43.42 173,671,093,757 50.98 6,450,629,198 1.89 12,607,320,023 3.70 340,643,616,343 25,897,409,676


